(Application Form)

Certified for:
First class engineer / Chief engineer officer

Main info
Name/Surname: = Sergiy Shcherbenok

2nd Engineer

Desired Vessel Type: = Bulk carriers
Chief Engineer

Position applied for:

Minimum salary $: = 7000 Birthday / Place of birth: | 30.07.1965 Russia
+380935737154
Phones: Citizenship: | Ukraine
Ones: | 34627506955 P

Country of residence /

E-mail: = shcherbenoksergiy@gmail.com Spain/Torrevieja

City:
Vega baja del seguro
Messenger: Home address:
9 27/1c Torrevieja (Alicante)
English level: | Good Closest airport: = Alicante
USA visa validup: @ 17.02.2030 Schengen visa valid up: | 04.03.2024
Passports / Smbk
Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Seaman's book AB 660732 20.02.2020 Ukraine 20.02.2030
International passport FG 065027 10.04.2017 Ukraine 10.04.2027
National passport HE 759658 25.09.1997 Ukraine
Diplomas
Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Rank First class engineer / Chief engineer officer
Professional license 41863/2024 03.09.2024 Ukraine

Endorsement 03.09.2024 08.07.2027


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/274015/

Basic Safety Training
Advanced Fire Fighting

Proficiency in Survival
Craft and RB

Medical Care
Medical First Aid
Fast Rescue Boats course
Ship Security Officer

Ship Carrying
Dangr/hazard Cargo

Designated Security
Duties

Engine Room Resource
Management

Use Leadership And
Managerial Skills

Medical Examination
Seafarer

Malta
Portugal

Marshall Islands

2nd Engineer

01/5861/024 14.06.2024
04/3794/024 18.06.2029
02/3988/024 17.06.2024
0028/2020 26.11.2020
05/3082/024 19.06.2024
107 23.08.2018
08/0157/023 29.08.2023
11/1723/024 20.06.2024
9308 02.08.2016
34/1121/024 21.06.2024
0086 03.08.2016
2719584451 23.08.2024
Endorsement 63780
Endorsement PT20230RBE002701701
Endorsement MH 990292
ZEPHYROS / Bulk carrier / MAN/B&W /
MAJURO 81805 9660

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

23.04.2021

25.05.2023

04.10.2023

05.10.2023 -
08.04.2024

14.06.2029

18.06.2029

17.06.2029

26.11.2025

19.06.2029

23.08.2023

29.08.2028

20.06.2029

21.06.2029

23.08.2025

29.08.2024

07.08.2027

03.10.2028

KENZAN
KAIUN C.O
LIMITED /



2nd Engineer

2nd Engineer

2nd Engineer

2nd Engineer

2nd Engineer

2nd Engineer

Sex: male

ECO TIDE /MADEIRA

Floriana / Valletta

Floriana / Valletta

Mystras / Nassau

Good Luck I/
Monrovia

Iris Il / Panama

Eyes color: Green

Bulk carrier /
35916

Bulk carrier /
33430

Bulk carrier /
33430

Bulk carrier /
57359

Bulk carrier /
51097

Bulk carrier /
75000

Height: 170

Weight: 75

Odessa National Maritime

Maritime education:

University

Marine Power Plants

Speciality:

Operation and of Maintance

Next of kin: | Wife

Kin name, Surname:

Shcherbenok Nataliya

MAN/B&W /
7860

MAN/B&W /
6480

MAN/B&W /
6480

MAN/B&W /
9180

MAN/B&W /
7649

MAN/B&W /
8973

01.04.2023 -
15.07.2023

18.10.2021 -
19.05.2022

20.01.2021 -
26.06.2021

28.06.2020 -
03.11.2020

16.10.2018 -
21.06.2019

29.11.2017 -
10.05.2018

GREECE

LA PRORA/
PORTUGAL

MB Floriana
Shipping
Limited / Malta

MB Floriana
Shipping
Limited / Malta

Myatras
Transport SA/
Greece

Pantheon
Trading CO/
Greece

Iris Marine
Carriers SA/
Greece

Overall size: 50

Shoe size: 41
Additional skills:
Knowledge of other English
languages:
Kin phone: | +380730300654

Kin address: @ Seme



	CV
	Sergiy Shcherbenok
	First class engineer / Chief engineer officer



